
03/12/2018 Mon

04/12/2018 Tues

05/12/2018 Wed

06/12/2018 Thurs

07/12/2018 Fri

10/12/2018 Mon GCSE	Computer	Science	P1	1hr	40	mins	(18) GCSE	RE	P2	60	mins	(235)	-	11am	start

11/12/2018 Tue

12/12/2018 Wed

13/12/2018 Thur

14/12/2018 Fri

Yr11  December 2018 - Mock Exam Timetable
1:00	pm

GCSE	Religiious	Studies	90	mins	(235) GCSE	Biology	Hr	P1	1hr	45	mins	(45)
GCSE	Trilogy	Biology	Hr	P1	75	mins	(83)

9:00	am

GCSE	Geography	P1	90	mins	(112) GCSE	History	P3	80	mins	(144)

GCSE	Trilogy	Biology	Fdn	P2	75	mins	(102

GCSE	Computer	Science	P2	2hrs	(18)

GCSE	English	P1	1hr	45	mins	(230) GCSE	Chemistry	Hr	P1	1hr	45	mins	(45)

GCSE	Trilogy	Chemistry	Fdn	P1	75	mins	(102)
GCSE	Maths	Fdn	P1	90	mins	(171)

GCSE	Physics	Hr	P1	1hr	45	mins	(45)

GCSE	English	P2	2hrs	(230) GCSE	Chemistry	Hr	P2	1hr	45	mins	(45)
GCSE	Trilogy	Chemistry	Hr	P2	75	mins	(83)
GCSE	Trilogy	Chemistry	Fdn	P2	75	mins	(102)

BTEC	Business	Lv2	60	mins	(62)

GCSE	Maths	Fdn	P3	90	mins	(171)
GCSE	Maths	Hr	P3	90	mins	(59) GCSE	Trilogy	Physics	Hr	P2	(83)

GCSE	Trilogy	Physics	Fdn	P2	(102)

GCSE	Physics	Hr	P2	1hr	45	mins	(45)

GCSE	Trilogy	Biology	Fdn	P1	75	mins	(102

GCSE	Trilogy	Chemistry	Hr		P1	75	mins	(83)

GCSE	Maths	Hr	P1	90	mins	(59)

GCSE	Maths	Hr	P2	90	mins	(59)

GCSE	Spanish	Writing	Fdn	60	mins
GCSE	Spanish	Writing	Hr	75	mins

GCSE	Geography	P3	(112) GCSE	Maths	Fdn	P2	90	mins	(171)

GCSE	Trilogy	Physics	Hr	P1	(83)
GCSE	Trilogy	Physics	Fdn	P1	(102)

GCSE	Design	&	Technology	2hrs	(55)

GCSE	Biology	Hr	P2	1hr	45	mins	(45)

BTEC	Music	60	mins	(27)

GCSE	Trilogy	Biology	Hr	P2	75	mins	(83)

GCSE	Spanish	Reading	Fdn	75	mins
GCSE	Spanish	Reading	Hr	2hrs


